Brook Park Recreation

2008
Coed Friday Night Softball
League Schedule

1. Best Buy 7. The Office/A Slice Above

2. The Dungeon Family 8. RDF Trucking

3. Flying Rib 9. Realty One

4. Iggy's 10. Teamz

5. Mulligan’s 11. Thirst and Ten

6. O'Feenies 12. Fat Guys
*************************************************************************************************

Hufsey Field Forbes Field

Date 6:30 7:30 8:30 6:30 7:30 8:30
*************************************************************************************************
Friday, May 30 7-12 5-9  4-10 -2 6-8 3-11
Friday, June 6 1-10 2-9 3-8 11-12 5-6 4-7
Friday, June 13 9-11 1-8 2-7 4-5 3-6 10-12
Friday, June 20 9-12 7-11 1-6 2-5 8-10 3-4
Friday, June 27 7-9  6-10 b5-11 2-3 8-12 1-4
Friday, July 4 *** HAPPY 4™ OF JULY ***
Friday, July 11 **COMMUNITY DAYS  NO GAMES***
Friday, July 18 5-7 4-8 3-9 2-10 6-12 1-11
Friday, July 25 4-6 b-12 2-8 -9 10-11 3-7
Friday, Aug. 1 3-5 2-6 1-7 9-10 8-11 4-12
Friday, Aug. 8 2-4  3-12 6-11 7-10 8-9 15
Friday, Aug. 15 1-3  4-11 5-10 6-9 7-8 2-12
Friday, Aug. 22 1-12  3-10 4-9 2-11 6-7 5-8

*************************************************************************************************

Friday, Aug. 29 Single Elimination Tournament
Friday, Sept. 5 Championship Game

R IRIK IR AT A HK KK AR ok ko ke oo ko ook 3ok
Coin toss will determine home team.
There will be a grace period for the first game of the evening only
One hour time limit on games
Make-up games will be played on Sundays
In case of inclement weather, call (216) 433-1547 option #2 after 5:00pm ON GAME DAYS
Come join our Homecoming Celebration

On
July 11%, 12 13




